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AQUABOX CUBE MODULE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
NTS

MALE / FEMALE
LOCKING

NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL

STUB CONNECTION STUB (A) INVERT (B) MARKED CUT HOLE (C)
6" ADS N-12 (ECCENTRIC) 6" (150 mm)

2.5" (62 mm)
200 mm6" (150 mm)

B

A

C

29.5"
(750 mm)

29.5"
(750 mm)

15.75"
(400 mm)

29.5"
(750 mm)

7.87"
(200 mm)

9.0"
(228 mm)

JOINT (TYP)

TOP CAP AS NEEDED
(TYP 4 PLACES)

SIDE PANEL

SIDE PANEL


